8273 MOBERLY LANE, DALLAS, TX 75227  •  INFO@AE-AIR.COM  •  OFFICE: 214-388-5751  •  FAX: 214-388-2255
AWSS6 SLIM SERIES
WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMP
Vertical - R-410A
1/2 thru 2.5 Tons
16 EER
APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL AIR HYDRO-TECH SLIM 16 SPEC1
Applied Environmental Air

0 - None
AWSS6 Series WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMP
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Brand
A - AE Air
APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL AIR HYDRO-TECH SLIM 16 SPEC4
ELECTRICAL DATA:
MODEL NUMBER VOLTAGE
PH-HZ
COMPRESSOR BLOWER MOTOR
MCA MOP
RLA LRA FLA HP
AWSS6006
208/230V-1-60 3.0 15.0 2.3 1/4 7 15
265V-1-60 2.7 11.0 2.3 1/4 6 15
AWSS6009
208/230V-1-60 4.4 22.0 2.3 1/4 8 15
265V-1-60 3.5 22.0 2.3 1/4 7 15
AWSS6012
208/230V-1-60 4.7 26.0 2.3 1/4 9 15
265V-1-60 3.8 23.0 2.3 1/4 8 15
AWSS6015
208/230V-1-60 6.3 32.0 2.3 1/4 11 15
265V-1-60 5.6 27.0 2.3 1/4 10 15
AWSS6018
208/230V-1-60 9.0 47.5 4.1 1/2 16 20
265V-1-60 7.1 43.0 4.1 1/2 13 20
AWSS6024
208/230V-1-60 10.9 62.9 4.1 1/2 18 25
265V-1-60 9.0 54.0 4.1 1/2 16 20
AWSS6030
208/230V-1-60 13.5 72.5 4.1 1/2 21 30
265V-1-60 11.2 60.0 4.1 1/2 19 25
MODEL NUMBER FAN SPEED
STATIC PRESSURE
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5
AWSS6006
T3 300 270 240 210 190
T2 260 230 200 170 150
T1 210 180 150 120 100
AWSS6009
T3 470 440 410 390 360
T2 300 270 240 210 190
T1 260 230 200 170 150
AWSS6012
T3 580 540 510 490 460
T2 530 490 470 440 410
T1 410 380 350 320 300
AWSS6015
T3 620 590 560 530 510
T2 580 540 510 490 460
T1 500 470 440 410 390
AWSS6018
T4 760 730 700 670 640
T3 670 640 610 580 550
T2 560 530 500 470 440
T1 450 410 380 350 320
AWSS6024
T4 980 940 910 880 850
T3 940 900 870 840 820
T2 880 840 810 780 750
T1 760 730 700 670 640
AWSS6030
T4 1150 1120 1090 1060 1030
T3 1040 1010 970 950 920
T2 980 940 910 880 850
T1 880 840 810 780 750
BLOWER DATA:
NOTES:
•	 Airflow data shown is with a dry coil at 70ºDB EAT with Standard 1” filter
AWSS6 Series WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMP
APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL AIR HYDRO-TECH SLIM 16 SPEC5
PHYSICAL DATA